.117IN±.002 3.0MM±0.1
.030IN 0.76mm
.080IN 2.03mm
D1
8:1
CUSTOMER USE DRAWING
SIZE
4/16/2025

OR SURFACE’S HOLE OPENING WITH THE FLANGE FULLY FLUSHED AFTER PANEL INSTALLATION. ADJUSTMENTS TO THESE
MOUNTING HOLE DIMENSIONS CAN BE MADE BASED ON AVAILABLE TOOLS, EQUIPMENT, PANEL MATERIAL, AND MFG
CAPABILITIES TO PROPERLY FIT THE LIGHT PIPE(S) IN THE PANEL OR SURFACE FOR ITS INTENDED APPLICATION.
1.7mm.067IN
 X
FULL RADIUS
.013IN 0.32mm
 X
.145IN 3.68mm
.145IN 3.68mm
2.84mm.112IN
LIGHT PIPE
.122IN±.001 3.10MM±0.03
RIBS TYP.
PART NO. X = BODY LENGTH LENS FACE
GLP2-100-R-54 0.100IN [2.54mm] ROUND
GLP2-125-R-54 0.125IN [3.2mm] ROUND
GLP2-215-R-54 0.215IN [5.5mm] ROUND
GLP2-250-R-54 0.250IN [6.4mm] ROUND
GLP2-350-R-54 0.350IN [8.9mm] ROUND
GLP2-375-R-54 0.375IN [9.5mm] ROUND
GLP2-500-R-54 0.500IN [12.7mm] ROUND
GLP2-625-R-54 0.625IN [15.9mm] ROUND
GLP2-750-R-54 0.750IN [19.0mm] ROUND
GLP2-1000-R-54 1.000IN [25.4mm] ROUND
GLP2-1200-R-54 1.200IN [30.5mm] ROUND
GLP2-100-D-54 0.100IN [2.54mm] DOME
GLP2-125-D-54 0.125IN [3.2mm] DOME
GLP2-250-D-54 0.250IN [6.4mm] DOME
GLP2-313-D-54 0.313IN [7.9mm] DOME
GLP2-350-D-54 0.350IN [8.9mm] DOME
GLP2-375-D-54 0.375IN [9.5mm] DOME
GLP2-500-D-54 0.500IN [12.7mm] DOME
GLP2-625-D-54 0.625IN [15.9mm] DOME
GLP2-750-D-54 0.750IN [19.0mm] DOME
GLP2-1200-D-54 1.200IN [30.5mm] DOME
GLP2-7MM-D-54 0.276IN [7.0mm] DOME